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SIZE PRICE PER PIECE 

8MM  

10MM  

12 MM  

16MM  

20 MM  

25 MM  

 

  अपने देश सा मज़बूत 
 

                                                  PRICE LIST 

 

NOTES: 

 

• The Prices are inclusive of all taxes & on cash basis 

•  

• All Dimensional tolerances as per BIS standards. 

•  

T M T 600 SD

Binding Wire

The length of each piece will be 12 Meters with 600 SD Grade.

 

367

558

788

1401

2191

3415

549 ( 5 KG )

Free Home Delivery for minimum order quantity of 15 Bundle with in 10 km.

The Prices are valid in Rajasthan & Western UP from 01 Sep, 2024.
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