



अपने देश सा मज़बूत

PRICE LIST

SIZE	PRICE PER PIECE
8MM	367
10MM	558
12 MM	788
16MM	1401
20 MM	2191
25 MM	3415
Binding Wire	549 (5 KG)

NOTES:

- The Prices are inclusive of all taxes & on cash basis
- The length of each piece will be 12 Meters with 600 SD Grade.
- All Dimensional tolerances as per BIS standards.
- The Prices are valid in Rajasthan & Western UP from 01 Sep, 2024.
- Free Home Delivery for minimum order quantity of 15 Bundle with in 10 km.